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31 4] 5SH4AHRGASE 160,000 160,000
-1 31 4] 2[4ABHCATVHEE 819 819 159,181
1-2 31| 4] 2[4ARA E—1VbEE 1,600 1,600 157,581
2 31 4] 6 ﬁ;‘RFﬁ/ \WL—R—LBE 20010 EELE 20,000 20,000 137,581
4 31 4] 94RHEYII—RE 302 302]  137.279
5 31 4] 1AV KE 1,500 1,500] 135,779
6 31] 4] 1oAY KE 3,790 3,790 131,989
7 31| 4] 16[4ARHREE 7,242 7,242 124,747
8 31| 4] 204ARBEEE 7,431 7,431 117,316
9 31] 4] 26[HVI S 3,666 3,666 113,650
10 31| 4] 26[4ASHEFEEGEES 2,988 2,988 110,662
11 31| 4] 27[4aBHILEFHEERHE 4,037 4037] 106,625
12-1__ |5 5| 7|5ASCATVEE 819 819] 105,806
12-2  |5& 5| 75ApA E—vbEE 1,600 1,600] 104,206
12-3  |x 5| 7INHKZEH25A% 1,372 1,372 102,834
13 7T 5| 75AREYIT)—RK 302 302] 102532
14 T 5| S|RIRHEAEMEILS 20,000 20,000 82,532
7T 5| 15|5-6A XX fF& 320,000 402,532
15 T 5| 16|5ANHREE 4,102 4,102| 398,430
16 7T 5] 18|HVYL kS 3,650 3,650 394,780
17 T 5| 25|50 ARG N S 2,988 2,988] 391,792
18 T 5| 26|58 LEFEEGE S 4,037 4,037 387,755
19 5T 5| 27[4aRRANEEEERS 2,006 2,006] 385,749
20 T 5| 27|B&50—h)LEREEHE 91,584 91,584]  294.165
21 T 5| 29|5ANESREE 5,063 5063 289,102
22 T 4 26[4ANBHEFL 24,500 24500  264.602
23 T 5| 29|5ANEHEFL 24,000 24,000  240.602
24-1 |3 6] 3|6 ANCATVEE 819 819] 239,783
24-2 |3t 6| 3|6ARALI—RVbEE 1,600 1,600] 238,183
25 T 6| 4l6AnEYT)—RRK 302 302]  237.881
26 T 6] 15|HVYL kS 3,718 3718 234,163
27 T 6| 17|6ARHREE 2.165 2,165 231,998
29 JT 6] 25|5HFANEEEERE 2,011 2,011 229,987
30 T 6| 256 H %> AFEEERE 2,988 2,988] 226,999
31 T 6| 276 AN tEFEERENE 4,037 4037 222962
32 T 6| 306ANEHREFY 25,000 25,000  197.962
34 JT 6| 28|dtEIXERESF (FE195~5$825) 6,491 6,491 191,471
35 T 6| 28|6HNESHE 3,925 3925 187,546
36 T 5| 8|EFSFETALT AL 1,796 1,796] 185,750
37 JT 5| 74ANEFGHEEGNE 3,400 3,400 182,350
38 T 6| 6|5H N ERScHEEGNE 3,400 3400 178950
39 T 1| 2[1RABEYTI—ZK 302 302] 178648
40-1 |5 7| 2|7TASCATVEE 819 819]  177.829
40-2 |3 1| 2[1ARA E—2ybEE 1,600 1,600] 176,229
40-3 |3 7| 2|NHKZ{EH25 A5 1,372 1,372 174,857
T 7| 5[E—-PUEHTFE 480,000 654,857
41 JT 1| SIEBAREASETR 2,307 2,307 652,550
43 T 1l elHVIL KRS 3,556 3556 648994
44-1 5% 6] 20 7/8~7/9$L'I!ZEBIIE§1’C$ 78,900 78900 570094
44-2 |5 7 & Se 5,000 5000 565,094
45 T 7 1,793 1,793] 563,301
46 T 7 1,493 1,493]  561.808
47 JT 7 3 l XEBAZEE 5,000 5000  556.808
48 It 7l 25 GH MASESEENS 2,007 2,007] 554,801
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49 It 1| 21[HVIRE 3,469 3469 551,332
50 It 7| 28|78 b B R AR A 4 4,037 4037 547295
51 T 7| 29|7AH o HFEEREES 2,988 2,988 544,307
52 T 7| 30[8AREVTI—ZK 302 302] 544005
53 T 7| 30[7TANEHKEFY 25,000 25,000  519.005
54 T 1| 30[7TARERHE 4,432 4,432 514,573
55 T 7| 8|6 AN ERSTHEERELS 3,400 3,400 511,173
56 T 8| 6|7TANERSTHEEGAE 3,400 3,400 507,773
57-1 |3 8| 2|8ASCATVHEE 819 819] 506,954
57-2 [ 8| 2[8ARAA—FvEHE 1,600 1,600 505,354
58 JT 8| 16[8ARHRHE 853 853 504,501
59 It 8| 13[HVUL e 3512 3512] 500,989
60 T 8] 26|HVUL S 4,464 4,464] 496,525
61 T 8| 27[8ASHHFEEGEASE 2,988 2,988| 493537
62 T 8| 27|9AnEVI)—RHK 302 302] 493235
63 T 8| 28|8H S ItEIFEREFNE 4,037 4,037] 489,198
64 7T 8| 13|AEXEYIvhinELL 5,000 5000] 484,198
65 T 8| 2|8HNESRHE 6,846 6,846] 477,352
66 T 8| 26|7THFARETEENE 2,006 2,006] 475,346
67-1 [T 9| 2[98SCATVHE 819 819 474,527
67-2 |3t 9] 209ANALB—RybEE 1,594 1,594] 472,933
67-3 [T 9] 2|NHKZEH2-A% 1,372 1,372 471,561
68 JT 9| O|EHEATALHK 1,587 1,587 469,974
69 T 9| 17|9ARHREE 767 767| 469,207
EZERTLEHFEATRS EHRLILIADLD
70 T 9| 12|304 ) 18,360 18,360] 450,847
71 JT 9| 20(HVILKRE 3,587 3,587 447,260
72 7T 9| 24|EHFARLYM—I—KE 1,640 1,640] 445,620
73 T 9| 24[10AREVTI—RK 302 302] 445318
74 JT 9| 25|98 K HEEEGES 2,988 2,988 442330
75 JT 9| 27|98 K ILEIFEEFEE 4,037 4037] 438293
76 T 9| 25|8HRMANEFEFEHE 2,008 2,008]  436.285
77 T 9| 6|sANETHEESENE 3,400 3400  432.885
78 JT 10  7|9R pERSEHBEESE & 3,400 3.400] 429485
79 T 9| 30|9ANEREE 4573 4573 424912
80 T 8| 30SHNEHREFY 23,500 23500 401,412
81 T 9] 309 ANEHREFY 25,000 25,000  376.412
T 10 4E=-mFEHPXHE 480,000 856,412
82-1 |5t 10| 2|10 5>CATVEIE 834 834] 855578
82-2 |t 10 2[10ARAVE—FvbiE 1,629 1,629] 853,949
84 T 10 8[AVULKE 3,697 3697|  850.252
85 T 10[ 16[10ASHR¥E 610 610] 849,642
86 T 10| 21[11AREYTY—RE 308 308] 849,334
F4R2ETERERSWR I+ —FAin
87-1 |5 10| 21|50 fZEHKE 64,300 64,300 785,034
ERLETERBRESMR I+ —FAin
87-2 |3t 12| 18|55 BAKE 8,000 8000  777.034
EURLETERBRESWMR I+ —FAin
87-3 |3t 1] 12|55 Sk 7,000 7,000 770,034
88 T 10| 25[108 % b A #HBAREE RIS 2,988 2988] 767,046
89 T 10| 27]108 > LERRAREE RS 4,037 4037 763,009
90 T 10| 28|[HY) RS 3,603 3603  759.406
91 JT 10] 30[10ANBHKEFH 25,000 25,000] 734,406
92 T 10] 30[10ANBRHE 3,713 3713] 730693
AR RABHEESERR TEERERRE
93 JT 1" 1€ ERXBIRRKE 5,000 5,000 725,693
94-1_ [ 11 5[11ALCATVES 834 834] 724,859
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94-2 |5t 1] sS{HARA2—RybHE 1,629 1,629]  723.230
94-3 |5t 11]  S5[NHKZEH2-A% 1,372 1,372] 721858
95 5T 1] 15[HVI RS 3,603 3603 718255
96 T 1] 19[12AREYTI—RHK 308 308]  717.947
97 T 1] _18[1HAPARES 3416 3416] 714531
98 T 1] 25|11 AL BFEEGRNE 2,988 2988 711,543
99 T 11| 28[1HARERHE 4,767 4,767| 706,776
100-1_|5¢ 11 12[11/18~11/19R RITHRREBIRK & 28,360 28,360 678,416
100-2 |5t 1] 18[11/18~11/19RFTERE FiakE 9,600 9,600 668,816
100-3 |5t 1] 18|89 —H (ERBERS) 1,620 1,620 667,196
100-4 |5% 1] 19[4 —R (ERBES) 1,540 1,540 665,656
101 T 11|  6[10A R EEHEBERENAE 3,400 3,400 662,256
102 T 10 259 FASEHEERE 2,006 2,006] 660,250
103 T 11| 25[10AFIARETEENE 2,035 2,035 658,215
104-1_[5¢ 12| 2[12A5CATVEE 834 834] 657,381
104-2 [5T 12| 2[12ANA 23—y EE 1,629 1,629] 655,752
105 5T 12 411 AntEFEEGENE 4,037 4,037] 651,715
106 T 12| S5|AEEBEAR 8,250 8250 643465
107 T 12 6|11 ANFHTHEEGENE 3,400 3,400 640,065
108 2| 1] 612G HEETENE 3,400 3,400] 636,665
109 5T 12| elHYIL KRS 3,669 3669 632996
110 5T 12) 1|EBAREASEFR 2,261 2,261 630,735
111 5T 12 10|RiRHEABEHEILS 20,000 20,000( 610,735
112 5T 12| 15|EBk-EEEMRFAXBEAE 8,220 8,220| 602,515
113 T 12| 16[12A S HREE 5,879 5879]  596.636
114 T 12 17[1AREYT)—RRK 308 308]  596.328
115 T 12| 25[12A S HFEESENE 2,988 2,988] 593340
116 T 12 25{HVULRE 3,744 3744] 589,596
117 JT 12| 27[12 A tEFHEEEE S 4,037 4,037 585,559
118 JT 12 29| EBAREASEFH 960 960] 584,599
119 JT 12| 251 AFIARETEENE 1,360 1,360] 583,239
120 T 12| 271[12ARESHE 4,785 4,785 578,454
121 T 1] 0[11ADEHREFY 25,000 25,000 553454
122 T 12| 28[12AHNEHREFY 23,000 23000 530454
123 JT 7| 31|EFFEERARYR 7,537 7,537 522917
124 T 10| 3 |BHAEREAKHR 8,820 8,820 514,097
125 T 12| 30|Z=FATREHAGME 8,820 8,820 505277
2 1| 6|Emm-mEERGE 480,000 985,277
126-1 2] 1| 6[1AACATVHE 834 834] 984443
126-2 2l 1] e[1ARA E—2ybEE 1,629 1,629] 982814
126-3 2l 1] 6INHKZ{EH258 % 1,372 1,372] 981,442
127 2 1| 8|EIEETALEHN 2,634 2,634 978,808
128 20 1] glHVIL KRS 3,874 3874 974934
129 2l 1| 142BREYT)—RHK 308 308] 974,626
130 2l 1] 16[1ARHRHE 6,006 6,006 968,620
131 2 1| 2s[1ARAHEESRHS 2,988 2988] 965,632
132 2l 1| 27lHVI KRS 3,885 3885 961,747
133 2l 1] 27|12BRASEESEIENE 1,360 1,360]  960.387
134 2| 1| 281 AN LEHREEHE 4,037 4037] _ 956.350
135 2l 1] 8|4 B—k AR 10,890 10.890] 945460
136 2l 1] 3[1ASEHKEFY 22,500 22500 922,960
137 JT 12| 5|7HUZREEITH (201948 ~2020.38) 8,700 8,700] 914,260
138 2] 1] 30[1ARBERHSE 7,393 7,393]  906.867
139-1 2l 2| 3|2A%HCATVES 834 834] 906,033
139-2 2] 2| 32ARA E—ubEE 1,624 1,624] 904409
140 2] 2| o|lEHEAEK-Eh-T) LEEIEAR 771 771 903,638
141 2] 2| 12[3AREVT)—RK 308 308]  903.330
142 2l 2| 1HVIVKRSE 3,798 3798 899532
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143 2 2| 18|2/25~2/26 E RITERIRES k& 44,400 44,400 855,132
144 2l 2| 2|EHEAXEABEFR 1,225 1,225 853,907
145 2 2| 2712AXHEHEETHS 2,988 2,988 850919
146 2 2| 272ARtEHEETHE 4,037 4037| 846,882
147 2| 2| 22ASEHKEFYH 50,000 50,000]  796.882
148 2l 2| 172ASHR¥E 7,413 7413 789,469
149 2 2| 25[1AFIAS 1,361 1,361 788,108
150 2| 2| 2 2ALESHE 6,163 6,163] 781,945
151-1 2| 3] 2|3A#/CATVHEE 834 834 781,111
151-2 2| 3| 2BARAVE—FvbEE 1,629 1,629 779,482
152 2 3| 2|=HACHESEBAL 1,683 1,683] 777,799
153 2| 3| 4[BHvIULRE 3,637 3,637 774,162
154 2| 3| 4 B3ASTBHEEGFHE 2,988 2,988 771,174
155 2| 3| Oo|EFEFRALTAI 1,860 1,860] 769,314
156 2 3| 10[sAREYT)—RHK 308 308] 769,006
157 NEEENEES ST 29,810 29,810 739,196
158 2| 3| 17|BAKESORIRIRAEL S &5 10/ 25,850 25.850] 713,346
159 2 3| wHVI RS 3,462 3462 709,884
160 2| 3| 28]3ANILEAFRAMEGNE 4,037 4,037| 705,847
161 2] 3| UEREAEHEILIBES 12,433 718,280
162 2 3| siAVI KRS 3,265 3265 715015
163 2| 3| BIBANBEEKEFL 25,000 25,000 690,015
164 2| 2| e[1ANEGEHEEGNE 3,400 3,400 686,615
165 2| 3| 6P2ASEGHEESEMNE 3,400 3.400] 683215
166 2 AN HEESNE 3,400 3400 679815
167 2 3| 16|]3ARHR¥E 5,364 5364] 674,451
168 2| 3| 25 2AMMANEEEEHE 1,359 1,359 673,092
169 2 3| 303ARESHSE 6,879 6,879  666.213
170 2 AR AN ETEENE 1,360 1,360] 664,853
171 2 ERAALTHER 1,564 1,564] 663,289
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1,932,433 273,720 0 0 0 0 10,000 0 305,895 317,500 226,001 40,000 96,028| 1,269,144 663,289




